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Hall
10
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11

AED

First-aid & Lost Child(1F)

AED

AED

Exit/Re-entrance

Exit/Re-entrance

Exit/Re-entrance

Exit/Re-entrance
（11：00～）

Indie Game Area

Merchandise Sales Area

D

VR Area

10-W05
BitCash/Thirdwave Diginnos

10-W08
TeamSpeak

10-W06
Japan e-Sports Association / 
e-Sports Communications

9-E01
PikattoAnime

9-E18
Game Center CX

9-E19 Nikkei Business Publications

9-E03
Degica/Live Art

9-E04
Fantastick

9-E02
TERRA/GILD design

9-E05
INDOR

9-E06
TANIKAWA

9-E07
HAKUBA 
Photo Industry

9-E09
COSPA

9-E10
CAPCOM

9-E13
InfoLens

9-E11
TOYPLA

9-E14
Spike Chunsoft

9-E15
KOEI TECMO GAMES

10-E01
SEGA Games

10-E02
BANDAI  NAMCO 
Entertainment

10-E03
SQUARE ENIX

10-E04
SQUARE ENIX MUSIC

9-E16
SUCCESS

9-E17
Bushiroad

9-E12
ARC SYSTEM WORKS/
SANWA DENSHI

9-E08
SAN-EI

1-8ホールからfrom hall 1-8

2F

2F

International Exhibition Hall 9-11

Indie Game AreaD

B-01
B-02
B-03

B-04
B-05
B-06 B-07

B-08
B-09

B-10
B-11
B-12

B-23
B-41
B-42
B-24
B-25

B-26
B-27
B-28

B-29
B-43
B-44
B-30
B-31

B-32
B-33
B-34

B-35
B-45
B-36
B-37

B-38
B-39
B-40

B-13
B-14
B-15

B-16
B-17
B-18

B-19
B-20
B-21

B-48
B-22

B-47
B-46

B-01
B-02

B-03

B-04
B-05
B-06 B-07

B-08
B-09

B-10
B-11
B-12

B-23
B-41
B-42
B-24
B-25

B-26
B-27

B-28 B-29
B-43
B-44
B-30
B-31

B-32
B-33
B-34 B-35

B-45
B-36
B-37

B-38
B-39
B-40

B-13
B-14
B-15

B-16
B-17

B-18
B-19
B-20
B-21

B-48
B-22

B-47
B-46

Dressing Room

Experience 
VR Zone

A B

CEDEC 2016 
Interactive Session 
Special Display Corner

Cosplay Area

9-W01
FORUM8

9-W14
HTC

9-W16
Live2D

9-W17
CS-REPORTERS

9-W02
PRODIGY

9-W04
FUTURETOWN

9-W08
FOVE

9-W09
3DRUDDER

9-W18
Production I.G 9-W21

PD TOKYO

9-W20 
Beijing Time of
 Virtual Reality Technology

9-W11
Magical World (Beijing) 
Network Technology

9-W13 REALIS Multimedia Technorogy
9-W19 MEDIAFRONT JAPAN

9-W05
Giant Cop: Justice Above All

9-W07 CREEK&RIVER

9-W24 TAYUTAU
9-W25 
Dentsu ScienceJam 

9-W29 H2L

9-W34 InfoLens
9-W35 TSUMIKISEISAKU
9-W36 Kodansha
9-W37 
MERGE VIRTUAL REALITY

9-W38
UEI SOLUTIONS

9-W30 
Pocket Queries
9-W31 Beio Wolf
9-W32 
Shanghai Arts United Software Co.,Ltd.
9-W33
LITERACYZ/Studio Infinity 

9-W06 RICHO

9-W03
Shenzhen Dlodlo Technologies/
Sojitz Pla-Net

9-W10
+Ring

11-W02
NEXON

9-W27 MegaHouse

Game Device Area

e-Sports Area

e-Sports Stage e-Sports Stage

10-W01 
Tobii Technology 10-W03

Topre

Indie 
Game
Lounge

A-10
A-09

A-08
A-07

A-06
A-05

A-04
A-03
A-02

A-01

A-20
A-19

A-18
A-17

A-16
A-15

A-14
A-13
A-12

A-11
A-44

A-43
A-42

A-41
A-40

A-39
A-38
A-37

A-36

A-53
A-52
A-51

A-50
A-49

A-48
A-47
A-46

A-45

A-61
A-60

A-59
A-58

A-57
A-56
A-55

A-54

A-69
A-68

A-67
A-66

A-65
A-64
A-63

A-62

A-30
A-29

A-28
A-27

A-26
A-25

A-24
A-23
A-22

A-21

A-31
A-32
A-33
A-34
A-35

●TypeA
9-A01
9-A02
9-A03
9-A04
9-A05
9-A06
9-A07
9-A08
9-A09
9-A10
9-A11
9-A12
9-A13
9-A14
9-A15
9-A16
9-A17
9-A18
9-A19
9-A20
9-A21
9-A22
9-A23
9-A24
9-A25
9-A26
9-A27
9-A28
9-A29
9-A30
9-A31
9-A32
9-A33
9-A34
9-A35
9-A36
9-A37
9-A38
9-A39
9-A40
9-A41
9-A42
9-A43
9-A44
9-A45
9-A46
9-A47
9-A48
9-A49
9-A50
9-A51
9-A52
9-A53
9-A54
9-A55
9-A56
9-A57
9-A58
9-A59
9-A60
9-A61
9-A62
9-A63
9-A64
9-A65
9-A66
9-A67
9-A68
9-A69

Kitfox Games
Mimimi Productions
Lithium City Dev Team
Bento Studio
Vivid Helix
EGO
Hanaji Games(Public Day Only)
INVI Games
Niigata University of International and Information Studies　Nakata Lab.
Ryosuke Mihara
tomeapp
Yack Lab.
Team KwaKwa
Digital Dreams
2024 Studios
Alex Rose
Play 4 Change (DePaul University)(Public Day Only)
SIGONO
WeirdBeard
Fishing Cactus
Blue Volcano
Videogamo
Pixel Perfex
The Elsewhere Company(Public Day Only)
Osaka Electro-Communication University Department of Digital Games Takami Lab.
Unkore
AcodeBank(Public Day Only)
Dave Cooper
international game developers association Japan chapter
Broken Window Studios
Northway Games and Radial Games
iNK Stories
Drool
The House of Fables
Yomune.co
Pon Pon Games
Line Wobbler
RiG++(Public Day Only)
QUIZCAT GAMES(Public Day Only)
zato(Public Day Only)
Shindenken
Team Epitaph(Public Day Only)
Screen Implosion
Seemingly Pointless
Aoyama Masaya
18Light Game Studio
Cherrymochi
Gaddy Games
Studio Evil
Turtle Cream
Zing Games
Diceroll Studios
4D Door Games
Expect Studio
INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION/NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE
Sushee
Studio Canvas
Salmi Games
team ok
The Gentlebros
Throw the warped code out
Mr. Whale's Game Service
Christophe Galati
POLARIS-X
Syndicate Atomic
Massive Monster
Muse Games
Sand Sailor Studio
QuattroGear

●TypeB
9-B01
9-B02
9-B03
9-B04
9-B05
9-B06
9-B07
9-B08
9-B09
9-B10
9-B11
9-B12
9-B13
9-B14
9-B15
9-B16
9-B17
9-B18
9-B19
9-B20
9-B21
9-B22
9-B23
9-B24
9-B25
9-B26
9-B27
9-B28
9-B29
9-B30
9-B31
9-B32
9-B33
9-B34
9-B35
9-B36
9-B37
9-B38
9-B39
9-B40
9-B41
9-B42
9-B43
9-B44
9-B45
9-B46
9-B47
9-B48

IBARAKI CREATOR's HOUSE(SHIFT-UP/MagicalRod)
DIGITAL HAPPINESS
UEI SOLUTIONS
AMUSEMENT MEDIA ACADEMY AMG GAMES
Active Gaming Media
Imagos Softworks
MIDBOSS
Bombservice
BoomCo Games - Supertype
Nenet
HeatPot Games
4th cluster
LiRise Technology
Rocket-Engine
Beijing Initory Technology
IMGN.PRO
Natsume Atari
CoConut Island Studio
Noxy Games
EIGHT SUMMIT
NIKKATSU
FANTEC
NIGORO
GAMES BY MO
ROKUSHIKI
Silicon Studio
THE GOOD MOOD CREATORS
GAMENAMI
Millo Games
Left Foot Games
Chorus Worldwide Games
Pygmy Studio
RocketPunch Games
HEXADRIVE
RNG STUDIOS
SummerTimeStudio
Gemdrops
CrossFunction
DEVOLVER DIGITAL
LUCKY FLAGS/DOFI LABS
DIGITAL FOX  
Syake
Golden Child
FantaBlade Network
I From Japan
BERTRAM FIDDLE
FlyteCatEmotion
Visiontrick Media

TGS OFFICIAL GOODS SHOP ELECOM

Esplanade

(Public Day Only)

(Public Day Only)

Tokyo Otaku Mode 
LIVE STREAM HUT

General Exhibition Area
Smartphone Game Area/Social Game Area
Romance Simulation Game Area
AI Area
VR Area
e-Sports Area
Family Game Park(Public Day Only)
Game Device Area

Merchandise Sales Area
Game School Area
Indie Game Area
Business Solution Area
Cloud/Data Center Pavilion
New Stars Area(Asia/Eastern Europe/Latin)
Business Meeting Area

9-W12
Alternative Girls

11-W01
GameOn

11-W03
Sunshine

MONSTER ENERGY


